
Prepositions of time 

Fill in the blanks with the correct
preposition: "in," "on," or "at."

My birthday is ____ May.1.

We have a meeting ____ 3:00 PM.2.

The concert is ____ Saturday evening.3.

She likes to read ____ the morning.4.

The shop closes ____ midnight.5.

I usually go on vacation ____ July.6.

They got married ____ 2010.7.

The train arrives ____ noon.8.

The party is ____ the weekend.9.

I was born ____ December 25th.10.



Prepositions of time 

Choose the correct preposition:

She was born (in/on/at) 1995.1.

I will see you (in/on/at) Friday.2.

We will meet (in/on/at) the afternoon.3.

My friends arrived (in/on/at) the same

time as me.

4.

The project is due (in/on/at) the end of

the month.

5.



Fill-in-the-Story

Fill in the blanks with the correct
prepositions to complete the story:

"____ (1) a cold winter morning, Jack
woke up ____ (2) 7 AM. He had a big
presentation ____ (3) Friday, so he

spent the entire week preparing for
it. ____ (4) the evening, he would
review his notes, and ____ (5) the

end of the day, he felt ready."



Answer Key

in1.
at2.
on3.
in4.
at5.
in6.
in7.
at8.
on9.
on10.

Answer Key
in1.
on2.
in3.
at4.
at5.

Fill-in-the-Story:
On
at
on
In
at


